TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/10/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

LF = Lens Filter
		 — Colors: Red (R) / Blue (B) / Green (G) / Amber (A)
			   Order Example: Lens Filter Red (LF-R)
			   NOTE: Lens Filter Compatible with 4K CCT Only
ORDERING GUIDE:
SPECIFICATIONS

1kV Surge
Protection
WET
LOCATION
11.8”
Ø4.3”
6.87
5”
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
3K = ±3000K range LED
4K = ±4000K range LED
5K = ±5000K range LED
VOLTAGE
120 = 120 Volt
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish — STANDARD
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
WH = Textured White Finish
SWITCHABLE LIGHT MODES / DIMENSIONS
UP/DOWN LIGHT MODE
Up Light = 15 Watt
Down LIght = 15 Watt
Total Wattage = 30 Watt
NON-Dark Sky Compliant
DOWN LIGHT ONLY MODE
Up Light = N/A
Down LIght = 15 Watt
Total Wattage = 15 Watt
Dark Sky Compliant
UP LIGHT ONLY MODE
Up Light = 15 Watt
Down LIght = N/A
Total Wattage = 15 Watt
NON-Dark Sky Compliant
ORDERING INFO
Shown with Optional
Blue Lens Filter and PNA Finish
4.5”
4.5”
3”
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/10/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
ELECTRICAL DATA
Color Temp CRI1
Luminaire
Lumens
Luminaire
Watts
Lumens
Per Watt
Input
Voltage
Input Current (A) Power
Factor THD2
L70
Hours3
120V 240V 277V
3000K > 80 2,446 30W 82 120V 0.25 N/A N/A > 90% < 50% 50,000
4000K > 80 2,467 30W 82 120V 0.25 N/A N/A > 90% < 50% 50,000
5000K > 80 2,509 30W 82 120V 0.25 N/A N/A > 90% < 50% 50,000
NOTES:
1 	Color Rendering Index